
CLASSEMENT Gestion_epreuve ACCESS-VOUHE-2024

PARTANTS 67 CLASSES 56

Pts

 PE
Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

ACCESS 3-4

1 162 GILLAIN   Christian 4894601 - TEAM 94 CYCLING 19970055659 Acc 3 1.30.30

2 156 FOURNIER   PHILIPPE 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19980022556 Acc 3

3 166 HENNEQUIN   Cyrille 5086070 - CYCLE POITEVIN 20210074962 Acc 3

4 160 MELEN   Nicolas 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20180022851 Acc 3

5 153 AYRAULT   David 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20020022113 Acc 3

6 154 BERTHONNEAU   Ludovic 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19980025040 Acc 3

7 150 HERVE   Philippe 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20090016421 Acc 3

8 170 TRANCHANT   Gregory 5086154 - AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 19970086170 Acc 3

9 164 FLAHAUT   Franck 5016229 - AC ST MICHEL 20220100218 Acc 3

10 169 MOUNIR   Sarah 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20220104775 Acc 3 F

11 171 BOUE   Coralie VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN YVELINES TEAM20200334644 OPEN 3 F

12 155 FAVIER   David 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20220107475 Acc 3

13 198 CARDIS   ALAIN UC VERROIS 19970076588 ACC 3

14 173 GEMEAUX   ALAIN VCCO LA ROCHELLE 19970083855 ACC 3

15 174 CORNUAULT   DAVID BRESSUIRE AC 19990016209 ACC 3

16 191 BEGUIER   Pierre 5079222 - VS CANTON DE BEAUVOIR19980019645 Acc 4

17 157 MILLASSEAU   Damien 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19970085177 Acc 3

18 190 VEZIEN   Philippe 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20220113441 Acc 4

19 163 DUPUIS   Xavier 5016012 - GUIDON MANSLOIS 19970085421 Acc 3

20 196 PAVAGEAU   GERARD 5285106 - VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 19970013599 Acc 4

21 152 SCHOUMAKER   JEAN CHRISTOPHE5079060 - VC THOUARS 20210085277 Acc 3

22 175 GUILLON   NOAM UV DESCARTES 10059038527 ACC 3

23 165 CHADOZEAU   Romain 5086070 - CYCLE POITEVIN 20210083941 Acc 3

24 159 RENAUD   Jean Claude 5079222 - VS CANTON DE BEAUVOIR20150016089 Acc 3

25 161 TRAVERS   CEDRIC 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20190016146 Acc 3

26 172 DEJARDINS   MICKAEL BRESSUIRE AC 19980002340 ACC 4

27 167 BERNARD   Laurent 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20145000915 Acc 3

28 194 LIENART   Cyrille 5086154 - AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 20190004247 Acc 4

29 195 RICHEFORT   Joel 5087003 - CRC LIMOGES 87 19970060409 Acc 4

 ACCESS 1-2   

1 121 LOIZEAU   MAXIME 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20010008114 Acc 1 2.10.00

2 108 BRICOUT   Cyprien 5017140 - A.PO.GE CYCLISTE 20190017826 Acc 1

3 105 BERTHONNEAU   Damien 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20010015763 Acc 1

4 135 BONNIN   Matheo 5017079 - CC VERVANT 20110017955 Acc 2

5 141 CARLO   FABIEN ECHIRE 20200056598 ACC 2

6 115 BOURDEAU   CLEMENT 5285304 - CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME20100017896 Acc 1

7 119 FRIOU   GUYLAIN VC SAINTES 19920084557 ACC 1

8 138 LARPE   Michel 5033017 - GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX19970002405 Acc 2

9 104 DESPEIGNES   Patrick 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085305 Acc 1

10 113 LATIMIER   Jocelyn 5244250 - NANTES DOULON VS 20240173009 Acc 1

11 137 AUTIN   Danick 5017213 - TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 20020001728 Acc 2

12 133 FORESTAL   Djamel 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20210086208 Acc 2
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13 106 ROUILLERE   Julien 5017050 - VC SAINTAIS 20230137498 Acc 1

14 110 FERRON   David 5086071 - UV POITIERS 20060010836 Acc 1

15 117 BONNIN   NOEMIE 4335091 - US VERN CYCLISME 20120028867 Open 1 F

16 134 GILLEREAU   Aurelien 5017038 - VC MATHALIEN 20140048442 Acc 2

17 102 JAPHET   Augustin 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20200039546 Acc 1

18 116 BONNEAU   Nicolas 5285307 - VENDEE SPORT LANGONNAIS20020018153 Acc 1

19 130 REGLIN   BENOIT 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20000006932 Acc 2

20 131 SOUCHET   Gerard 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085213 Acc 2

21 101 AUBINEAU   Guillaume 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20130019958 Acc 1

22 132 COGNY   Jerome 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19970085161 Acc 2

23 139 VINCENT   Julien 5086154 - AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 19980025584 Acc 2

24 111 MALGORN   Eric 5086071 - UV POITIERS 19970023338 Acc 1

25 142 BOSSARD   STEPHANE UC SUD 53 20180020905 ACC 2

26 136 COVILLE   Paul 5017079 - CC VERVANT 20210085089 Acc 2

27 107 BONNIN   David 5017079 - CC VERVANT 20130007485 Acc 1

    

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL 79 ACCESS 4   

1 191 BEGUIER   Pierre 5079222 - VS CANTON DE BEAUVOIR19980019645 Acc 4

2 190 VEZIEN   Philippe 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20220113441 Acc 4

3 172 DEJARDINS   MICKAEL BRESSUIRE AC 19980002340 ACC 4

    

  

1 156 FOURNIER   PHILIPPE 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19980022556 Acc 3

2 160 MELEN   Nicolas 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20180022851 Acc 3

3 153 AYRAULT   David 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20020022113 Acc 3

4 154 BERTHONNEAU   Ludovic 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19980025040 Acc 3

5 150 HERVE   Philippe 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20090016421 Acc 3

6 155 FAVIER   David 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20220107475 Acc 3

7 174 CORNUAULT   DAVID BRESSUIRE AC 19990016209 ACC 3

8 157 MILLASSEAU   Damien 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19970085177 Acc 3

9 152 SCHOUMAKER   JEAN CHRISTOPHE5079060 - VC THOUARS 20210085277 Acc 3

10 159 RENAUD   Jean Claude 5079222 - VS CANTON DE BEAUVOIR20150016089 Acc 3

11 161 TRAVERS   CEDRIC 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20190016146 Acc 3

    

  

1 141 CARLO   FABIEN ECHIRE 20200056598 ACC 2

2 133 FORESTAL   Djamel 5079246 - VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 20210086208 Acc 2

3 130 REGLIN   BENOIT 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20000006932 Acc 2

4 131 SOUCHET   Gerard 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085213 Acc 2

5 132 COGNY   Jerome 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 19970085161 Acc 2

    

  

1 121 LOIZEAU   MAXIME 5079059 - P. ST FLORENT NIORT 20010008114 Acc 1

2 105 BERTHONNEAU   Damien 5079165 - BRESSUIRE AC 20010015763 Acc 1

3 104 DESPEIGNES   Patrick 5079060 - VC THOUARS 19970085305 Acc 1

4 102 JAPHET   Augustin 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20200039546 Acc 1

5 101 AUBINEAU   Guillaume 5079082 - VC CHATILLONNAIS 20130019958 Acc 1
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